
FRIDAY DANCE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

OCT 10 Expo A Expo B Expo C Silver Baron A

10:00am–
11:00am

Line Dance
Sheba Thone

Int WCS
Michael Sims

Int SSQQ for QQSSers
Ingu Yun

Beg SF-Style 2-Step
Jon Lee

11:15am–
12:15pm

Line Dance
Scott Schrank

Adv WCS
John Lindo

Int QQSS for SSQQers
Sara Willbrich

Beg-Plus SF 2-Step
Ron Jenkins

12:15pm–
1:30pm Lunch Break

1:30pm–
2:30pm

SF Line Dances

Beg WCS
Sara Willbrich

Int Waltz
Michael Sims

Beg Waltz
Meredith Stead

2:45pm–
3:45pm

Int WCS
Michelle Kinkaid

Int Triple-Step ECS
Meredith Stead

Beg-Plus  Waltz
Chad Graber

4:00pm–
5:00pm

Line Dance 101
Sheila Schlicht

Adv WCS
Phoenix Grey

Int Prog 2-Step
Kevin Cornett

Int NCTS
Lee Fox

2-Step = Two-Step • ECS = East Coast Swing • NCTS = Night Club Two-Step • WCS = West Coast Swing

SATURDAY DANCE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

2-Step = Two-Step • ECS = East Coast Swing • NCTS = Night Club Two-Step • WCS = West Coast Swing

OCT 11 Expo A Expo B Expo C Silver Baron A

9:30am-
10:30am

Line Dance
Michael Metzger

Beg WCS
Michelle Kinkaid

Int Prog 2-Step
Susanna Stein

Adv NCTS
Michael Sims

10:45am-
11:45p

Line Dance
Scott Schrank

Beg-Plus WCS
John Festa

Adv Prog 2-Step
Kevin Cornett

Adv Triple-Step ECS
Chad Graber

11:45pm–
1:00pm Lunch Break

1:00pm–
2:00pm

Line Dance
Jonno Liberman

Int WCS
John Lindo

Connection
Sara Willbrich

Beg SF-Style 2-Step
Rob Ollander-Krane

2:00pm–
3:00pm IAGLCWDC Town Hall Social / Cookie Break

2:45pm–
3:45pm

Line Dance
Rick Dominguez

Int WCS
Phoenix Grey

Adv Waltz
Kevin Cornett

Beg-Plus Prog 2-Step
Jon Lee

SUNDAY DANCE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

OCT 12 Expo A Expo B Expo C Silver Baron A

10:00am–
11:00am

Line Dance
Jonno Liberman

Int WCS
John Festa

Turn Techniques
Meredith Stead

Beg Single-Step ECS
Susanna Stein

11:15am–
12:15pm

Line Dance
Rick Dominguez

Beg-Plus WCS
John Lindo

Adv SF-Style 2-Step
Ron Jenkins

Beg-Waltz
Lee Fox

12:15pm–
1:30pm Lunch Break

1:30pm–
2:30pm

Line Dance
Lindsey Wilson

Adv WCS
Michelle Kinkaid

Int Prog 2-Step
Chad Graber

2:45pm–
3:45pm

Line Dance
Michael Metzger

Int WCS
Phoenix Grey

Adv Prog 2-Step
Lee Fox

Shadow
Rob Ollander-Krane

4:00pm–
5:00pm

Line Dance
Sheba Thone

Adv WCS
John Festa

Int SF-Style 2-Step
Ron Jenkins

Beg NCTS
Chad Graber

2-Step = Two-Step • ECS = East Coast Swing • NCTS = Night Club Two-Step • WCS = West Coast Swing

Shuffle
Ingu Yun


